
w w w . g a s e s s e n t i a l s . c o m

Master Distributor for

Gas Valves
Plug, Ball and Seismic

Distributed By

zach
Rectangle


zach
Text Box
Specialty Products




  Why use Pacific Seismic
  Gas Shut-off Valves?
• Each valve is individually tested and has
  a tracking number. This ensures the
  highest quality possible.

• Valve seals are not compromised by the
  foreign debris found in gas lines.
  30 year warranty.

• No maintenance required.
  Other companies require expensive
  maintenance every five years.

• Insurance companies are
  recommending gas shut-off valves.

Earthquake Actuated
Gas Shut Off Valves

This valve is used for specialty gases,
such as nitrogen, propane or dry air.

Model 400 - Three Way • Double-Pole
• Double-Throw
• 20-Amp Switch with standard trigger

Model 510
Electrical Switch

MS Monitoring
System OptionThe 501 trips any California valve when

24V AC/DC is present from panic
button, gas sensor, smoke or fire alarm.

PSP’s Monitoring device signals the
valves status, either open or closed.

Model 501
Remote Actuator

Seismic Valves

Specialty Products

Vertical and Horizontal Sizes
Available from 3/4” to 8”

NPT and Flanged
Pressure Ratings from 0-60 PSI

Residential, Commercial
and Industrial Applications

Pacific Seismic Products manufactures ASCE 25-97
listed seismic actuated valves for residential,

commercial and industrial applications.
Our product line includes seismic actuated valves

for automatic natural gas shut-off during an earthquake.
These valves are available in both horizontal and vertical

configurations. We also offer Specialty Valves,
Remote Actuator, 3-Way, Electrical Switch and a

 monitoring System for your unique gas control needs.



Comparison Chart

Cast Iron  - Lubricated Plug Valve

Milliken Homestead Resun Nordstrom Neo Valves

170M

171M

171MG

200M

201M

201MG

200MSJ

201MSJ

200L

301L

301LSJ

301LG

200T

301T

200LSJ

200TSJ

301TSJ

301TG

611

612

612-G

601

602

602-G

601-SJ

602-SJ

603

604

604-SJ

604-G

605

606

603-SJ

605-SJ

606-SJ

606-G

R-1430

R-1431

R-1431-WGA

D-125

D-126

D-126-WGA

D-125-SJ

D-126-SJ

D-951

D-952

D-952-SJ

D-952-WGA

D-953

D-954

D-951-SJ

D-953-SJ

D-954-SJ

D-954-WGA

142

143

149

114

115

189

2815 / 2865

3402

3403 / 3465

3469

3412

3413 / 3475

3479

1-AS 40114

1-AS 40114-C

1-AR 40034

* The above chart is meant as a general cross-reference only. For specific comparisons with
reference to face-to-face, pressure and flow capacity contact Norgas Controls Inc.



METERS

Regulators for Natural & Propane Gas
High Pressure Regulators up to 5000 PSI

Filter Regulators & Gauges

Diaphragm, Rotary, Turbine,
Dattus and Accessories

w w w . g a s e s s e n t i a l s . c o m

Manufacturer standard warranty applies.  For a copy please contact us.

Revision 06/2010

Other products available from 


	Valves-Cover
	Valves-Pg1
	Valves-Pg2
	Valves-Pg3
	Valves-Pg4
	Valves-Pg5
	Valves-Pg6
	Valves-Pg7
	Valves-Pg8
	Valves-Pg9
	Valves-Pg10
	Valves-Pg11



