

Natural and Propane Gas Regulation, Measurement and Controls



Specialty Products

Gas Valves Plug, Ball and Seismic

Master Distributor for









www.gasessentials.com

Seismic Valves

Earthquake Actuated Gas Shut Off Valves

Pacific Seismic Products manufactures ASCE 25-97 listed seismic actuated valves for residential, commercial and industrial applications. Our product line includes seismic actuated valves for automatic natural gas shut-off during an earthquake. These valves are available in both horizontal and vertical configurations. We also offer Specialty Valves, Remote Actuator, 3-Way, Electrical Switch and a monitoring System for your unique gas control needs.

- Vertical and Horizontal Sizes Available from 3/4" to 8"
 - NPT and Flanged
- Pressure Ratings from 0-60 PSI
 - Residential, Commercial and Industrial Applications

Why use Pacific Seismic Gas Shut-off Valves?

- Each valve is individually tested and has a tracking number. This ensures the highest quality possible.
- Valve seals are not compromised by the foreign debris found in gas lines.
 30 year warranty.
- No maintenance required. Other companies require expensive maintenance every five years.
- Insurance companies are recommending gas shut-off valves.

Specialty Products

Model 400 – Three Way This valve is used for specialty gases, such as nitrogen, propane or dry air.



Model 501) Remote Actuator

The 501 trips any California valve when 24V AC/DC is present from panic button, gas sensor, smoke or fire alarm.





Model 510 Electrical Switch

- Double-Pole
- Double-Throw
- 20-Amp Switch with standard trigger



MS Monitoring System Option

PSP's Monitoring device signals the valves status, either open or closed.

Paci

Made In The USA









Comparison Chart

Cast Iron - Lubricated Plug Valve

Milliken	Homestead	Resun	Nordstrom	Neo Valves
170M	611	R-1430	142	
171M	612	R-1431	143	1-AS 40114
171MG	612-G	R-1431-WGA	149	1-AS 40114-C
200M	601	D-125	114	1-AR 40034
201M	602	D-126	115	
201MG	602-G	D-126-WGA	189	
200MSJ	601-SJ	D-125-SJ		
201MSJ	602-SJ	D-126-SJ	2815 / 2865	
200L	603	D-951	3402	
301L	604	D-952	3403 / 3465	
301LSJ	604-SJ	D-952-SJ		
301LG	604-G	D-952-WGA	3469	
200T	605	D-953	3412	
301T	606	D-954	3413 / 3475	
200LSJ	603-SJ	D-951-SJ		
200TSJ	605-SJ	D-953-SJ		
301TSJ	606-SJ	D-954-SJ	3479	
301TG	606-G	D-954-WGA		

* The above chart is meant as a general cross-reference only. For specific comparisons with reference to face-to-face, pressure and flow capacity contact Norgas Controls Inc.

Other products available from



Natural and Propane Gas Regulation, Measurement and Controls



Regulators for Natural & Propane Gas High Pressure Regulators up to 5000 PSI Filter Regulators & Gauges

METERS

.

Diaphragm, Rotary, Turbine, Dattus and Accessories

Manufacturer standard warranty applies. For a copy please contact us.

www.gasessentials.com